C
ARS 60: Absolute Encoders
Singleturn. Modular Design for
tailor-made solutions.
D
A
T
A

23SICK-STEGMANN
ARS 60
Dimensional drawings and order information
Mechanical Adaptors
General tolerances according to DIN ISO 2768-mk
General tolerances according to DIN ISO 2768-mk
General tolerances according to DIN ISO 2768-mk
General tolerances according to DIN ISO 2768-mk
5 312 987BEF-MG-50 Diameter 50 mm
Part no.Type Flange spigot
Mounting bell incl. fixing set for encoder with servo flange
2 029 164BEF-WF-36 Diameter 36 mm
Part no.Type Flange spigot
Mounting bell incl. fixing set for encoder with face mount flange
2 029 165BEF-WG-SF050
Part no.Type 2 029 166BEF-WK-SF
Part no.Type
Servo clamps small, Set (comprises 3 pieces) for servo flanges
with spigot diameter 50 mm
Servo clamps half ring, Set (comprises 2 pieces) for servo flanges
Servo clamps
24
Accessories Mounting Systems
SICK-STEGMANN
Dimensional drawings and order information
Mechanical Adaptors
BEF-FA-036-100 2 029 161
Part no.Type Adaption
To 100 mm servo flange
Adaptor flange of aluminium for face mount flange, spigot 36 mm
BEF-FA-036-050 2 029 160
Part no.Type Adaption
To 50 mm Servo flange
Adaptor flange of aluminium for face mount flange, spigot 36 mm
General tolerances according to DIN ISO 2768-mk
General tolerances according to DIN ISO 2768-mk
25SICK-STEGMANN
ARS 60
Dimensional drawings and order information
Mechanical Adaptors
BEF-FA-036-060REC 2 029 162
Part no.Type Adaption
To 60 mm square mounting plate
Adaptor flange of aluminium for face mount flange spigot 36 mm
BEF-FA-036-060RSA 2 029 163
Part no.Type Adaption
To 60 mm square mounting plate with shock absorbers
Adapter flange of aluminium for face mount flange, spigot 36 mm
General tolerances according to DIN ISO 2768-mk

Accessories Collets/Adaptors/Screw-in systems
SICK-STEGMANN
Dimensional drawings and order information
Collets
2 029 174
Part no.
SPZ-006-AD-A
Type Shaft diameter
6 mm
Part no.Type Shaft diameter
Collets for blind hollow shaft Collets for through hollow shaft
SPZ-1E4-AD-A 2 029 175 1/4"
SPZ-008-AD-A 2 029 176 8 mm
SPZ-3E8-AD-A 2 029 177 3/8"
SPZ-010-AD-A 2 029 178 10 mm
SPZ-012-AD-A 2 029 179 12 mm
SPZ-1E2-AD-A 2 029 180 1/2"
2 029 192SPZ-006-AD-D 6 mm
SPZ-1E4-AD-D 2 029 193 1/4"
SPZ-008-AD-D 2 029 194 8 mm
SPZ-3E8-AD-D 2 029 195 3/8"
SPZ-010-AD-D 2 029 196 10 mm
SPZ-012-AD-D 2 029 197 12 mm
SPZ-1E2-AD-D 2 029 198 1/2"
Adaptor modules for SSI Interface
1 030 106
Part no.
AD-SSIG-PA